Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Cox - (930682) - The University Of Birmingham - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Date
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02/10/21
06/11/22
07/11/21
01/11/20
03/11/20
16/05/21
04/11/20
09/11/19
02/12/18
24/11118
14/12/19
07/10/18
08/10/17
13/10/18
111117
14/10/17
16/12/17
25111117

ACind 477

Meet

National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023
Hatfield SC Summer Meet 2023

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023
Orion & Uni of Birmingham Club Championships 2023
Guildford City SC Level 2 Winter Open

Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet
National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3
Team Bath AS TYR Super Series

Maxwell October Meet 2021

SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022

SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships
Wycombe District SC

Wycombe District Swimming Club

Wycombe District Swimming Club

Wycombe District SC

National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
Maxwell December Meet

WDSC Short Course (L3) County & Regional Qualifier
NASL South Round 3

Maxwell October Meet

Maxwell October Meet

NASL South Round One 2018

NASLS - ROUND TWO

NASLS - South Round One

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017

Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier

Pavlea 0 Otk Puialoa ACA ANAT Mot Alccnicmabina
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Birmingham
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Millfield
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Hillingdon

Wycombe

[V VSN

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
Wycombe Dist 2
3
4
2
2
3
2
3
2
Wycombe Dist 2
0
0
0
0
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3

[V VARSI

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.UD.UD
1:05.71
1:05.84
1:05.93
1:06.11
1:06.32
1:07.26
1:07.90
1:08.68
1:10.36
1:11.36
1:13.40
1:15.36
1:19.63

Swims in Date Order

Time
53.78
53.05
54.00
53.36
54.08
54.05
54.54
54.08
55.73
54.21
54.34
57.84
58.48
57.69
57.15
1:00.50

59.11
1:00.11
1:00.39
1:03.05
1:01.39
1:04.17
1:04.45
1:03.56
1:03.61
1:02.87
1:05.06

1:06.11
1:07.26
1:05.93
1:05.71
1:07.90
1:05.84
1:06.32
1:10.36

1:08.68

Copyright 2024

317
315
314
312
309
296

278
258
248
227
210

178

WA Pts

579
603
572
593
570
570
555
570
520
565
561
465
450
469
483
407
436
415
409
359
389
341
336
351
350
362
327

312
296
314
317
287
315
309
258
278

Round

F

I M

m M I

m m I I I T

oI
15/10/16
02/10/16
12/11/16
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19/04/15
07/12/14

Date

09/12/23
11/11/23
07/10/23
25/06/23
10/12/22
19/11/22
06/11/22
15/10/22
07/11/21
16/10/21
02/10/21
16/05/21
04/11/20
03/11/20
01/11/20
14/12/19
09/11/19
02/12/18
24/11118
13/10/18
07/10/18
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25/11117
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14/10/17
08/10/17
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06/03/16
16/01/16
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Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

NASLS Round 2

NASLS - Round 3

Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet

Ealing December Christmas L3 Open Meet

NASL South

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016

Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Meet

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023
Orion & Uni of Birmingham Club Championships 2023
Hatfield SC Summer Meet 2023

National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3
Guildford City SC Level 2 Winter Open

SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022
Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet
SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships
Team Bath AS TYR Super Series

Maxwell October Meet 2021

Wycombe District Swimming Club

Wycombe District SC

Wycombe District Swimming Club

Wycombe District SC

NASL South Round 3

National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
Maxwell December Meet

WDSC Short Course (L3) County & Regional Qualifier
NASL South Round One 2018

Maxwell October Meet

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier

NASLS - ROUND TWO

NASLS - South Round One

Maxwell October Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships

NASLS - Round 3

Ealing December Christmas L3 Open Meet
NASLS Round 2

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
NASL South

Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet
Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
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Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet
Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet
Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet
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